


























































DXE-122A-DS & DXE-142A-DS
The DXE-122A-DS (1x2) and DXE-142A-DS (1x4) HDMI® 4K Splitters with built-in 
downscaling and auto EDID Management provides one of the most advanced HDMI® 
splitter solutions by which the ultra high de�nition video and high quality audio can be 
transmitted to multiple locations without losing quality. The DXE Series splitters 
support all 3D formats and true 4K2K video.

The DXE Series splitters have �rmware upgrade capability via the USB Port ensures compatibility now and in 
the future. With 48bit deep color video and high de�nition audio support, the DXE Series splitters are suitable 
for high quality HDMI® broadcasting, conference room, digital signage, and education applications.

• Supports HDMI® 2.0a deep color & 
 D/DVI 1.0 compliant
• HDCP 1.4/2.2 compliant
• Built-in downscaling & auto
 EDID management
• EDID emulation & customizable EDID
• Resolution up to 4K2K @ 60Hz
• HDMI® in, 2 HDMI® out (DXE-122A) or
 HDMI® in, 4 HDMI® out (DXE-142A)
• Wide frequency range: 25MHz~600MHz
• Video bandwidth: 18Gbps
• Supports xvYCC, x.v.color, & deep color
• Mini-USB port for �rmware updating & EDID setup
• Supports Dolby Digital®, DTS-HD™ &   
 Dolby TrueHD® audio
• HDMI® & power connectors on same side for
 easy installation
• Ultra-low pro�le to �t behind displays

DXE-122A-DS & DXE-142A-DS HDMI® Splitters

  Cables
  • CA-HDMI

  

Accessories:
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• 2 HDMI® inputs
• 8 HDMI® outputs
• Resolutions up to 4K2K @ 60Hz 4:4:4
• Per port downscaling to 1080p
• LAN port
• PoE (power over ethernet)
• CEC control
• EDID management
• Hot plug detection
• EDID reporting
• Front LED status display

DXE-218
The DXE-218 is the �rst ever 8 port 4K60 4:4:4 HDMI® PoE Splitter with downscaling per 
individual output. The unit delivers enhanced capabilities such as individual CEC 
control, EDID management, Hot Plug Detection, and EDID reporting per output. This 
is all done through the LAN port for full control and statistics of all ports.

In addition, the downscaling per port allows 1080p screens to be utilized on the same 
splitter with a 4K60 source. To round out the solution, the DXE-218 has two input ports to 
select from to change content remotely. The PoE simpli�es cabling by eliminating all 
external power supplies. Depending on the network switch, the DXE-218 can even be power 
controlled remotely. The DXE-218 is the perfect solution for any HDMI® distribution 
providing the best in remote support, control, and capability. 

DXE-218

  Power Supply
  • PS0081-1 — 48V 24 Watt PoE Injector 

Accessories:

 
  Cables
  • CA-HDMI

HDMI® Splitters
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MCX-VTH, MCX-STH, MCX-HTS  & CA-HDMI Converters & Cables

MCX-VTH
• VGA to HDMI® converter
• Supports resolutions up to 1080p

MCX-STH
• 3G SDI to HDMI® converter
• Supports resolutions up to 1080p

MCX-HTS
• HDMI® to SDI converter
• Auto detect resolution of HD-SDI, SD-SDI & 3G-SDI

CA-HDMI Part Number Ordering Matrix:

1.6ft (0.5m)

3.3ft (1m) 

6.6ft (2m) 

9.8ft (3m) 

16.4ft (5m)  

CA-HDMI-RED-0.5 CA-HDMI-GRN-0.5 CA-HDMI-BLU-0.5 CA-HDMI-YEL-0.5 CA-HDMI-ORN-0.5 CA-HDMI-BLK-0.5

CA-HDMI-RED-1 CA-HDMI-GRN-1 CA-HDMI-BLU-1 CA-HDMI-YEL-1 CA-HDMI-ORN-1 CA-HDMI-BLK-1

CA-HDMI-RED-2 CA-HDMI-GRN-2 CA-HDMI-BLU-2 CA-HDMI-YEL-2 CA-HDMI-ORN-2 CA-HDMI-BLK-2

CA-HDMI-RED-3 CA-HDMI-GRN-3 CA-HDMI-BLU-3 CA-HDMI-YEL-3 CA-HDMI-ORN-3 CA-HDMI-BLK-3

CA-HDMI-RED-5 CA-HDMI-GRN-5 CA-HDMI-BLU-5 CA-HDMI-YEL-5 CA-HDMI-ORN-5 CA-HDMI-BLK-5

Red Green Blue Yellow Orange Black

CA-HDMI
• HDMI® 2.0a cable
• Flexibility & weight of a thin cable, quality of a
 thick cable
• Works even when coiled or pinched
• Resolutions up to 4K 60Hz 4:4:4
• Full 600MHz bandwidth with 18Gbps throughput
• HDR (high dynamic range)
• Available in red, green, blue, yellow, orange, black,
 & custom colors
• Sizes: 1.6ft, 3.3ft, 6.6ft, 9.8ft, & 16.4ft
 (0.5m, 1m, 2m, 3m, & 5m)
• Easy grip connector & enhanced strain relief
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  Cables
  • CA-HDMI

Accessories:

DXM-G4
The 4th Generation Digital Xtreme Series is a 4K60 4:4:4 modular matrix switch, card 
based chassis/frame, with a full complement of multimedia input and output cards. I/O 
cards have one channel of input or output and are available with HDMI®, HDBaseT™, 
and SDI interfaces. The DXM-884 allows four of the slots to be inputs or outputs 
allowing 12x4 con�guration as an example. 

The DXM-G4 series is designed for ‘ease of service’ as input and output cards can be ‘hot swapped’, allowing full 
serviceability while powered. Control of the DXM-G4 and connected devices is available through an integrated 5” 
touch screen, web server, RS-232, and LAN. The system also provides advanced EDID, HDCP, and data handling 
capabilities. The DXM-G4 is truly the most advanced modular matrix switch on the market today.

• 20Gbps per port backplane
• Advanced EDID management
• Advanced HDCP handling
• Remote diagnostics   
• 5” front panel touch control
• Integrated web server control
• PoH for HDBaseT™ ports
• Units con�gurable 1-channel per card
• Break-away audio switching
• HDMI® I/O cards (output cards with audio   
 de-embedding, & auto DVI detect)

• HDBaseT™ CAT I/O cards (powers remote TX/RX  
 units & passes RS-232, IR, & ethernet)
• Control expansion ports
• LAN & RS-232 control

DXM-884-G4, DXM-1616-G4 & I/O Cards Modular Card Cage Matrixes

Input Cards

DXCI-1-HDBT-G4
1 Input HDBaseT™

DXCI-1-SDI-G4
1 Input SDI

DXCI-1-HDMI-G4
1 Input HDMI®

Output Cards

DXCO-1-HDMI-G4
1 Output HDMI®

DXCO-1-HDBT-G4
1 Output HDBaseT™
 

DXCO-1-SDI-G4
1 Output SDI
 

DXC-BLANK-G4
Blank Cover Plate
 (for rear slots)
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DTX-AMP1 Audio Amplifier

DTX-AMP1
The DTX-AMP1 is the world’s �rst PoE++ 2x35 watt Dante™ ampli�er to integrate IP control and audio DSP 
functionality. The audio DSP allows parametric equalization, noise reduction, mixing, volume control, audio 
ducking, and more. The IP control allows for any 3rd party control system to use the DTX-AMP1 RS-232, IR, 
Digital I/O, and relays as a IP port expander The DTX-AMP1 also has a variety of audio inputs and outputs with 
two balanced L/R line inputs, one of which can be selected as 2 independent L/R unbalanced inputs, L/R 
balanced line output, S/PDIF, and L/R ampli�er output. The ampli�er will operate at full power with external 
power supply of 70W total. Depending on PoE class type connected, the DTX-AMP1 can supply up to 70W of 
total power. The DTX-AMP1 Dante™ ampli�er allows for a complete in room audio experience and simpli�es 
the connectivity while increasing the �exibility.  
 

• 2x35 watt ampli�er 70W total when bridged
• Web server for remote IP control & setup
• Dante™/AES67 2-channel
• Audio DSP for parametric equalization, noise  
 reduction, & mixing
• 2 stereo balanced line in or stereo    
 balanced, 2 stereo unbalanced
• S/PDIF in & out
• Stereo balanced line out
• PoE++ capable for up to 70W
• 10/100 LAN port
• RS-232, IR out, digital I/O, & relays
• Integrated IR receiver
• Front button control with LED status
•  ReAX™ IP control option 

 

Available Q3

  Option Cards
  • IPE-REAX-1 — ReAX™ IP Control

Accessories:

AES67 
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SKR-22T & SKR-22T-XFR Speakers

SKR-22T & SKR-22T-XFR 
The SKR-22T and SKR-22T-XFR is the latest speaker innovation from Aurora. This 25 Watt light weight speaker 
delivers clear sound with �delity not normally found on typical ceiling speakers. Its ability to reproduce 360 
degree sound �eld allows the use of only one speaker in a room for mono operation. Installation is quick, less 
costly, and less messy as there is no cutting of ceiling tiles or back boxes to mount. Just drop the tile into a 
2ftx2ft ceiling grid, connect the speaker wire and you are done. For 4ftx2ft ceiling grids all that is required is to 
cut the tile in half and add a standard ceiling divider.

With the full range of audio, not only do presenters sound clear and crisp, but the presentation material is 
produced without missing the lows or the highs, as compared to the typical 5”–6” round ceiling speakers. 
When used with Aurora ampli�ers found in the DXE-CAT-RX3, the ampli�ed audio is clear and noise free with 
the 96% e�cient Class D ampli�cation. Available in 4 Ohm model (SKR-22T) or 70v/100v model (SKR-22T-XFR). 

• 25 watts RMS 
• Fits in standard 2ftx2ft or 60cmx60cm
 drop ceiling grid 
• Frequency response 50Hz - 15KHz +/-10dB 
• 4 Ohm (SKR-22T), 70v/100v (SKR-22T-XFR) 

• 360 degree coverage 
• 2.2” deep & weighs only 5.5lbs 
• UL94V-0 rated materials
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Related Products & Accessories

IPX-SFP-PPC-1 — SFP+ 10Gbps
Passive Patch Cable 1M (3ft) 

IPX-SFP-OM3DXLC-1 — OM3
Fiber 50/125 Multi-mode LC
Patch Cable 1M (3ft)  

FI-GIG-GIDY-xx — Dual OM3 Multi-Mode
Terminated Fiber with LC Connectors + 18/2
Power Cable; available through West Penn Wire

®

IPX-SFP-10GMM-1  — 10Gbps SFP+
Multi-mode LC 50/125 Module 

IPX-SFP-10G32C1 — 10Gbps
SFP+ BIDI Single Mode
1330/1270nm Module 10KM 

IPX-SFP-10G20 — 10Gbps
SFP+ Single Mode Dual Module
1310nm 20KM 

CA-HDMI — HDMI® 2.0a Cable,
resolutions up to 4K 60Hz 4:4:4, 18Gbps

IPE-DTE-1 — Dante™ 2-Channel
Option Card for IPX, VLX, HT Series 

IPE-REAX-1 — ReAX™ IP Control
Option Card for IPX, VLX, HT Series

IPE-DTE-2 — Dante™  8-Channel
Option Card for IPX & HT Series 

IPX-SFP-1GMM-1 — 1G
Multi-mode Fiber SFP Module

IPX-SFP-RJ45-1 — 1G
RJ-45 LAN SFP Module

IPE-USB-2 — ExtremeUSB®
Option Card for IPX Series

IPX-SFP-10G23C1 — 10Gbps
SFP+ BIDI Single Mode
1270/1330nm Module 10KM 

DXB-8i — 8 Button Controller
(Customizable Wall Plate)

IPX-SFP-1G20 — 1G Single-mode
Duplex Fiber SFP Module

IPE-USB-2VH — ExtremeUSB® Virtual
Hub Option Card for IPX Series

RXS-1 — ReAX™ Server
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Related Products & Accessories

CA0061-1 — IR Emitter

CA0052-F3T2R — RS-232 Adapter
(3.5mm TRS to Female DB9 3-TX 2-RX)

LVR-3G — 3 Gang Electrical Ring 

RK2-1-K — VLX-TC
1RU Dual Rack Mount Kit

RK3-BP — IPX-TC3
Blank Plate for Rack Mounts 

RK2-RL — VLX-TC1 Mounting Rails
for Rack Mounts

CA0052-M3T2R — RS-232 Adapter
(3.5mm TRS to Male DB9 3-TX 2-RX) 

LVR-2G — 2 Gang Electrical Ring 

CA0052-F2T3R — RS-232 Adapter
(3.5mm TRS to Female DB9 2-TX 3-RX)

PS0081-1 — 48V 24 Watt PoE Injector; available
in -US, -AU, -EU, & -UK worldwide models

RK3-1-K — IPX-TC3
1RU Dual Rack Mount Kit

RK2-5-K — VLX-TC1 5RU
Rack Mount Kit (Holds 12 Units)

RK3-RL — IPX-TC3 Mounting Rails
for Rack Mounts

CA0062-1  — IR Receiver 

CA0052-M2T3R — RS-232 Adapter
(3.5mm TRS to Male DB9 2-TX 3-RX)

IPE-LCVR — IPX-TC3-WP2,
IPX-TC3-WP3, VLX-TCW2, HTW-2
Wall Plate LAN Port Cover

IP-24PoE+ — 24 Port 10G
PoE+/PoH+ 1RU Injector

RK3-5-K — IPX-TC3 5RU
Rack Mount Kit (Holds 12 Units)

RK2-BP — VLX-TC1
Blank Plate for Rack Mounts 
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